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 Images in Ranked Order 
 3142  Common blue butterfly  21  Best in Class 

 Mike Doyle  [Advanced] 
 4477  Birds of a feather flock together  20 

 Mike Doyle  [Advanced] 
 5682  Dominion  19 

 Mike Gibbons  [Advanced] 
 1829  Yellowleg Mushrooms  18 

 John Nalaskowski  [Advanced] 
 6884  Silent hunter  18 

 Mike Doyle  [Advanced] 
 4962  Common Blue Butterfly  18 

 John Nalaskowski  [Advanced] 
 6564  Its pretty tall  18 

 Mirza Baig  [Advanced] 
 3854  Eyes Right  17 

 John Nalaskowski  [Advanced] 
 2410  NY Skyline  17 

 Mirza Baig  [Advanced] 
 9046  Flying kite surfer  17 

 Mirza Baig  [Advanced] 
 6010  Seed Head  17 

 Jackie Tourle  [Advanced] 
 1260  The Lido  17 

 Jackie Tourle  [Advanced] 
 644  Identity  16 

 Mike Gibbons  [Advanced] 
 7844  Flight  16 

 Mike Gibbons  [Advanced] 
 7492  Starling's Tea Time  15 

 Mike Ghibaldan  [Advanced] 
 8533  Lily's Slippers  15 

 Jackie Tourle  [Advanced] 
 9282  Nasturtium  15 

 Mike Ghibaldan  [Advanced] 
 2642  Chimneys  14 

 Mike Ghibaldan  [Advanced] 
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 Jackie Tourle  [Advanced  ] Total:  49 
 1260  The Lido  17 
 6010  Seed Head  17 
 8533  Lily's Slippers  15 

 John Nalaskowski  [Advanced  ] Total:  53 
 1829  Yellowleg Mushrooms  18 
 4962  Common Blue Butterfly  18 
 3854  Eyes Right  17 

 Mike Doyle  [Advanced  ] Total:  59 
 3142  Common blue butterfly  21 
 4477  Birds of a feather flock together  20 
 6884  Silent hunter  18 

 Mike Ghibaldan  [Advanced  ] Total:  44 
 7492  Starling's Tea Time  15 
 9282  Nasturtium  15 
 2642  Chimneys  14 

 Mike Gibbons  [Advanced  ] Total:  51 
 5682  Dominion  19 
 644  Identity  16 
 7844  Flight  16 

 Mirza Baig  [Advanced  ] Total:  52 
 6564  Its pretty tall  18 
 2410  NY Skyline  17 
 9046  Flying kite surfer  17 

 Statistics 
 No. of Entrants:  6 
 No. of Entries:  18 

 Mark Distribution  Count  Cumulative 
 20:  2  (11%)  2  (11%) 
 19:  1  (6%)  3  (17%) 
 18:  4  (22%)  7  (39%) 
 17:  5  (28%)  12  (67%) 
 16:  2  (11%)  14  (78%) 
 15:  3  (17%)  17  (94%) 
 14:  1  (6%)  18  (100%) 
 Average Mark:  17.06 
 Total Marks:  307.0 
 Held back:  3  (17%) 
 Held images:  #3142, #4477, #5682 
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